
Georgetown Charter Township
1515 Baldwin St., Jenison, MI  49428

Planning Commission Meeting Agenda

October 7, 2020, 7:00 p.m.

PUBLIC NOTICE
Due to the Michigan Supreme Court's ruling, the Planning Commission meeting will now 
be held as an in-person meeting at the Township Office, 1515 Baldwin St., Jenison, MI  

49428. 

Call To Order

Roll Call

Approval Of The Agenda

Approval Of The Minutes Of The Previous Meeting

Old Business

New Business

(PUD1901-02) Sheldon Crossing Phase 2 Final Development Plan, L&V Development 
Co., 3373 Busch Dr., Is Requesting Final Development Plan Approval For Phase 2, On 
A Parcel Of Land Described As P.P. # 70-14-21-300-132, Located At 3045 Port Sheldon 
St., Georgetown Township, Ottawa County, Michigan. 

(PUD1901-02) FINAL DEV SHELDON CROSSING 2 STAFF REPORT.PDF

Sheldon Crossing Plans

SHELDON CROSSING PLAN.PDF
SHELDON CROSSING UTILITY.PDF
SHELDON CROSSING GRADING.PDF

Communications, Letters And Reports

Public Comments

Other Business

Commissioner/Staff Comments

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

7.I.

Documents:

7.II.

Documents:

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/7194?fileID=67676
https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/7204?fileID=67718
https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/7204?fileID=67719
https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/7204?fileID=67720
https://www.georgetown-mi.gov/3be2bb63-d97e-4a3c-a28c-eea3da50dfbe



